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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2017
Kragujevac, 8/7/2017

Event 11 Men, 200m Freestyle 1 years and older
08/07/2017 - 11:45 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Ulazna pionirska 2007

1. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 2:35.60 281 1:16.55 1:19.05
2. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 2:38.59 266 1:17.16 1:21.43
3. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 2:40.41 257
4. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 2:41.42 252 1:17.48 1:23.94
5. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:52.96 205 1:26.97 1:25.99
6. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 3:03.45 171
7. UDIC, Andrija 07 Bor 3:12.03 149 1:31.77 1:40.26
8. MILIVOJEVIC, Marko 07 Radnicki 1969 3:14.30 144 1:35.45 1:38.85
9. RISTOVSKI, Luka 07 Dubocica 3:20.37 131 1:36.81 1:43.56

10. JOKIC, Aleksandar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:22.56 127 1:36.32 1:46.24

Pionirska 2005-2006

1. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pk Pirat 2:24.85 349 1:09.54 1:15.31
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 2:24.89 348 1:09.63 1:15.26
3. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:27.18 332 1:12.01 1:15.17
4. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:28.56 323 1:12.35 1:16.21
5. LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:32.33 300 1:12.85 1:19.48
6. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:33.07 295 1:14.68 1:18.39
7. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 2:35.92 279 1:17.57 1:18.35
8. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:38.47 266 1:15.67 1:22.80
9. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:39.66 260 1:18.41 1:21.25

10. NIKOLIC, Luka 05 Dubocica 2:40.07 258 1:19.22 1:20.85
11. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:41.88 250 1:21.06 1:20.82
12. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 2:44.60 237
13. STOJICIC, Lazar 05 Dubocica 2:46.74 228 1:22.93 1:23.81
14. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 2:51.66 209 1:27.46 1:24.20
15. COVIC, Leo 06 Radnicki 1969 2:54.95 198
16. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 2:59.82 182 1:31.23 1:28.59
17. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 06 Delta 3:00.00 181 1:26.35 1:33.65
18. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pk Pirat 3:02.33 175 1:28.95 1:33.38
19. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pk Pirat 3:03.40 172 1:31.39 1:32.01
20. TASIC, Simeon 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 3:04.93 167 1:30.82 1:34.11
21. JOVANOVIC, Bogdan 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 3:05.49 166 1:29.17 1:36.32
22. TODOROVIC, Nikola 06 Radnicki 1969 3:21.16 130 1:38.61 1:42.55
23. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:21.93 128 1:35.99 1:45.94

DSQ OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:10.20

Kadetska 2003-2004

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:06.43 525 1:01.62 1:04.81
2. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 2:12.40 457 1:04.79 1:07.61
3. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:15.97 422 1:05.17 1:10.80
4. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:18.87 396 1:08.91 1:09.96
5. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:19.77 388 1:05.55 1:14.22
6. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Pk Viking Paracin 2:20.11 385 1:06.92 1:13.19
7. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 2:23.41 359 1:09.20 1:14.21
8. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica 2:23.77 357 1:09.57 1:14.20
9. TESIC, Pavle 03 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:24.66 350 1:07.14 1:17.52

10. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 2:26.44 337 1:11.22 1:15.22
11. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Pk Pirat 2:27.57 330 1:11.31 1:16.26
12. KRSMANOVIC, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 2:27.60 330 1:11.11 1:16.49
13. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 2:31.56 304 1:12.89 1:18.67
14. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:33.17 295 1:15.63 1:17.54
15. TRIPKOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:37.39 272
16. STEVOVIC, Strahinja 04 Radnicki 1969 2:37.42 272 1:15.66 1:21.76
17. MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Pk Viking Paracin 2:42.67 246 1:18.54 1:24.13
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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2017
Kragujevac, 8/7/2017

Event 11, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Kadetska 2003-2004

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

18. JOVIC, Djordje 04 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 2:54.35 200 1:24.54 1:29.81
19. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Bor 3:00.80 179

Mlađa juniorska 2001-2002

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:01.34 594 57.15 1:04.19
2. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 2:07.70 509 1:04.10 1:03.60
3. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:10.56 476
4. VUKAJLOVIC, Veljko 02 Pk Viking Paracin 2:11.68 464 1:03.23 1:08.45
5. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 2:12.03 461 1:05.16 1:06.87
6. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:20.56 382 1:06.69 1:13.87
7. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:22.94 363 1:10.17 1:12.77
8. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:23.70 357 1:09.70 1:14.00
9. RAJIC, Uros 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:31.19 307 1:11.89 1:19.30

10. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:32.34 300 1:12.52 1:19.82
11. BURGIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:32.51 299 1:13.01 1:19.50
12. ILIC, Matija 02 PK "Delfin" KG 2:33.40 293 1:12.95 1:20.45

Starija juniorska 1999-2000

1. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:06.17 528 59.24 1:06.93
2. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:09.20 492 1:01.26 1:07.94
3. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 2:13.95 441 1:02.35 1:11.60
4. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:20.97 378 1:06.51 1:14.46
5. MICKOVIC, David 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 2:33.80 291 1:14.00 1:19.80
6. BOJIC, Dusan 00 PK "Delfin" KG 2:58.71 185 1:22.89 1:35.82

Apsolutna

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:01.34 594 57.15 1:04.19
2. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:06.17 528 59.24 1:06.93
3. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:06.43 525 1:01.62 1:04.81
4. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 2:07.70 509 1:04.10 1:03.60
5. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:09.20 492 1:01.26 1:07.94
6. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:10.56 476
7. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Pk Viking Paracin 2:11.20 469 1:03.22 1:07.98
8. VUKAJLOVIC, Veljko 02 Pk Viking Paracin 2:11.68 464 1:03.23 1:08.45
9. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 2:12.03 461 1:05.16 1:06.87

10. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 2:12.40 457 1:04.79 1:07.61
11. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 2:13.95 441 1:02.35 1:11.60
12. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:15.97 422 1:05.17 1:10.80
13. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:18.87 396 1:08.91 1:09.96
14. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:19.77 388 1:05.55 1:14.22
15. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:19.92 387 1:06.19 1:13.73
16. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Pk Viking Paracin 2:20.11 385 1:06.92 1:13.19
17. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:20.56 382 1:06.69 1:13.87
18. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:20.97 378 1:06.51 1:14.46
19. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:22.94 363 1:10.17 1:12.77
20. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 2:23.41 359 1:09.20 1:14.21
21. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:23.70 357 1:09.70 1:14.00
22. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica 2:23.77 357 1:09.57 1:14.20
23. TESIC, Pavle 03 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:24.66 350 1:07.14 1:17.52
24. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pk Pirat 2:24.85 349 1:09.54 1:15.31
25. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 2:24.89 348 1:09.63 1:15.26
26. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 2:26.44 337 1:11.22 1:15.22
27. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:27.18 332 1:12.01 1:15.17
28. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Pk Pirat 2:27.57 330 1:11.31 1:16.26
29. KRSMANOVIC, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 2:27.60 330 1:11.11 1:16.49
30. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:28.56 323 1:12.35 1:16.21
31. RAJIC, Uros 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:31.19 307 1:11.89 1:19.30
32. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 2:31.56 304 1:12.89 1:18.67
33. LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:32.33 300 1:12.85 1:19.48
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Kragujevac, 8/7/2017

Event 11, Men, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

34. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:32.34 300 1:12.52 1:19.82
35. BURGIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:32.51 299 1:13.01 1:19.50
36. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:33.07 295 1:14.68 1:18.39
37. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:33.17 295 1:15.63 1:17.54
38. ILIC, Matija 02 PK "Delfin" KG 2:33.40 293 1:12.95 1:20.45
39. MICKOVIC, David 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 2:33.80 291 1:14.00 1:19.80
40. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 2:35.60 281 1:16.55 1:19.05
41. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 2:35.92 279 1:17.57 1:18.35
42. TRIPKOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:37.39 272
43. STEVOVIC, Strahinja 04 Radnicki 1969 2:37.42 272 1:15.66 1:21.76
44. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:38.47 266 1:15.67 1:22.80
45. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 2:38.59 266 1:17.16 1:21.43
46. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:39.66 260 1:18.41 1:21.25
47. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 2:39.98 259 1:13.63 1:26.35
48. NIKOLIC, Luka 05 Dubocica 2:40.07 258 1:19.22 1:20.85
49. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 2:40.41 257
50. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 2:41.42 252 1:17.48 1:23.94
51. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:41.88 250 1:21.06 1:20.82
52. MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Pk Viking Paracin 2:42.67 246 1:18.54 1:24.13
53. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 2:44.60 237
54. STOJICIC, Lazar 05 Dubocica 2:46.74 228 1:22.93 1:23.81
55. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 2:51.66 209 1:27.46 1:24.20
56. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:52.96 205 1:26.97 1:25.99
57. JOVIC, Djordje 04 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 2:54.35 200 1:24.54 1:29.81
58. COVIC, Leo 06 Radnicki 1969 2:54.95 198
59. BOJIC, Dusan 00 PK "Delfin" KG 2:58.71 185 1:22.89 1:35.82
60. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 2:59.82 182 1:31.23 1:28.59
61. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 06 Delta 3:00.00 181 1:26.35 1:33.65
62. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Bor 3:00.80 179
63. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pk Pirat 3:02.33 175 1:28.95 1:33.38
64. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pk Pirat 3:03.40 172 1:31.39 1:32.01
65. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 3:03.45 171
66. TASIC, Simeon 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 3:04.93 167 1:30.82 1:34.11
67. JOVANOVIC, Bogdan 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 3:05.49 166 1:29.17 1:36.32
68. UDIC, Andrija 07 Bor 3:12.03 149 1:31.77 1:40.26
69. MILIVOJEVIC, Marko 07 Radnicki 1969 3:14.30 144 1:35.45 1:38.85
70. RISTOVSKI, Luka 07 Dubocica 3:20.37 131 1:36.81 1:43.56
71. TODOROVIC, Nikola 06 Radnicki 1969 3:21.16 130 1:38.61 1:42.55
72. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:21.93 128 1:35.99 1:45.94
73. JOKIC, Aleksandar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:22.56 127 1:36.32 1:46.24

DSQ OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:10.20


